
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/12/18 to 08/17/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/12/18 to 08/17/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/12/18 to 08/17/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2455.7344 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 930.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.65% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.63%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1554.6406 / $ 

206.6470
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3250.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 63.31% / 8.41%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(349.46%)

Gross Profit $ 5476.3418 Total Trades 50

Gross Loss ($ 3020.6074) Winning Trades 21

Avg win/Avg loss 2.504 Winning Rate 42.00%

Profit Factor 1.813 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.906 / 0.472

Avg Winning Trade 260.7782 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (104.1589) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 49.1147 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 989.9980 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 265.0020) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 724.9570 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 930.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.49% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.63%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1361.4063 / $ 

206.5925
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3250.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 187.79% / 28.50%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(349.46%)

Gross Profit $ 2400.7129 Total Trades 27

Gross Loss ($ 1675.7559) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 1.791 Winning Rate 44.44%

Profit Factor 1.433 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.140 / 0.240

Avg Winning Trade 200.0594 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (111.7171) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 26.8503 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 670.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 250.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 1730.7813 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 930.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.16% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.63%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 904.2344 / $ 211.0906 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3250.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 52.24% / 12.20%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(349.46%)

Gross Profit $ 3075.6289 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 1344.8477) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 3.558 Winning Rate 39.13%

Profit Factor 2.287 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.184 / 0.783

Avg Winning Trade 341.7365 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (96.0605) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 75.2514 Avg Holding Bars 23
Largest Winning Trade $ 990.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 265.0020) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/13/2018 06:30 Buy 7436.2500 08/13/2018 07:35 7470.5000 670.0000 670.0000 65

2 08/13/2018 08:10 Sell 7458.2500 08/13/2018 09:10 7431.0000 530.0000 1200.0000 60

3 08/13/2018 09:23 Sell 7425.2500 08/13/2018 09:37 7425.5000 (20.0000) 1180.0000 14

4 08/13/2018 10:01 Sell 7409.7500 08/13/2018 10:19 7416.7583 (155.1660) 1024.8340 18

5 08/13/2018 10:28 Buy 7424.7500 08/13/2018 10:38 7425.7500 4.9941 1029.8281 10

6 08/13/2018 10:41 Buy 7426.7500 08/13/2018 10:48 7422.2500 (105.0000) 924.8281 7

7 08/13/2018 11:01 Buy 7431.0000 08/13/2018 11:36 7436.2549 90.0977 1014.9258 35

8 08/13/2018 11:58 Sell 7424.7500 08/13/2018 12:10 7426.4834 (49.6719) 965.2539 12

9 08/13/2018 12:28 Sell 7420.7500 08/13/2018 12:43 7426.2500 (125.0039) 840.2500 15

10 08/13/2018 12:49 Sell 7418.0000 08/13/2018 12:59 7410.7500 130.0000 970.2500 10

11 08/14/2018 06:30 Sell 7436.7500 08/14/2018 07:12 7417.0000 380.0000 1350.2500 42

12 08/14/2018 07:41 Buy 7437.2500 08/14/2018 08:18 7445.5000 150.0000 1500.2500 37

13 08/14/2018 08:43 Buy 7449.5000 08/14/2018 08:54 7450.7500 10.0000 1510.2500 11

14 08/14/2018 09:15 Buy 7456.5000 08/14/2018 09:47 7459.7539 50.0781 1560.3281 32

15 08/14/2018 10:25 Sell 7451.5000 08/14/2018 10:36 7453.0000 (45.0000) 1515.3281 11

16 08/14/2018 11:00 Buy 7460.2500 08/14/2018 11:05 7455.2896 (114.2090) 1401.1191 5

17 08/14/2018 12:04 Buy 7459.2500 08/14/2018 12:22 7457.2778 (54.4375) 1346.6816 18

18 08/14/2018 12:23 Buy 7460.7500 08/14/2018 12:44 7459.2500 (44.9941) 1301.6875 21

19 08/15/2018 06:36 Buy 7404.2500 08/15/2018 06:45 7402.1782 (56.4355) 1245.2520 9

20 08/15/2018 06:49 Sell 7391.5000 08/15/2018 07:37 7341.2500 989.9980 2235.2500 48

21 08/15/2018 08:19 Buy 7338.7500 08/15/2018 08:40 7339.7500 5.0000 2240.2500 21

22 08/15/2018 09:09 Buy 7338.2500 08/15/2018 09:54 7348.5000 190.0000 2430.2500 45

23 08/15/2018 10:06 Buy 7364.2500 08/15/2018 10:17 7352.5000 (250.0000) 2180.2500 11

24 08/15/2018 10:27 Sell 7344.2500 08/15/2018 10:42 7347.9912 (89.8242) 2090.4258 15

25 08/15/2018 11:00 Sell 7343.2500 08/15/2018 11:35 7338.2202 85.5918 2176.0176 35

26 08/15/2018 11:47 Sell 7330.5000 08/15/2018 11:53 7343.0000 (265.0020) 1911.0156 6

27 08/15/2018 12:05 Buy 7357.2500 08/15/2018 12:11 7354.0000 (80.0000) 1831.0156 6

28 08/15/2018 12:12 Buy 7358.5000 08/15/2018 12:15 7352.0000 (145.0000) 1686.0156 3

29 08/15/2018 12:17 Buy 7356.5000 08/15/2018 12:51 7363.2500 120.0000 1806.0156 34

30 08/16/2018 06:31 Buy 7418.2500 08/16/2018 06:33 7414.0117 (99.7656) 1706.2500 2

31 08/16/2018 06:34 Buy 7419.0000 08/16/2018 06:38 7407.9683 (235.6348) 1470.6152 4

32 08/16/2018 06:43 Sell 7411.5000 08/16/2018 07:05 7411.5000 (15.0059) 1455.6094 22

33 08/16/2018 07:36 Buy 7416.0000 08/16/2018 07:51 7409.9502 (135.9961) 1319.6133 15

34 08/16/2018 08:07 Buy 7412.5000 08/16/2018 08:33 7422.0000 174.9961 1494.6094 26

35 08/16/2018 08:34 Buy 7424.2500 08/16/2018 08:43 7421.7500 (65.0000) 1429.6094 9

36 08/16/2018 08:47 Buy 7427.2500 08/16/2018 09:24 7426.7500 (25.0000) 1404.6094 37

37 08/16/2018 09:39 Sell 7424.2500 08/16/2018 09:55 7423.0000 10.0000 1414.6094 16

38 08/16/2018 10:15 Sell 7417.5000 08/16/2018 10:23 7422.0000 (105.0000) 1309.6094 8

39 08/16/2018 10:25 Sell 7420.7500 08/16/2018 11:49 7398.2500 435.0000 1744.6094 84

40 08/16/2018 12:15 Sell 7394.5000 08/16/2018 12:59 7382.4980 225.0391 1969.6484 44

41 08/17/2018 06:31 Sell 7357.2500 08/17/2018 06:36 7364.5093 (160.1777) 1809.4707 5

42 08/17/2018 06:46 Buy 7365.0000 08/17/2018 06:53 7353.7500 (240.0020) 1569.4688 7

43 08/17/2018 07:05 Sell 7352.5000 08/17/2018 07:36 7337.2500 290.0000 1859.4688 31

44 08/17/2018 08:17 Buy 7346.7500 08/17/2018 09:04 7368.0273 410.5469 2270.0156 47

45 08/17/2018 09:36 Sell 7354.5000 08/17/2018 09:50 7354.7500 (20.0000) 2250.0156 14

46 08/17/2018 09:53 Sell 7353.7500 08/17/2018 10:03 7355.5000 (50.0000) 2200.0156 10

47 08/17/2018 10:28 Sell 7351.0000 08/17/2018 10:34 7358.5000 (165.0000) 2035.0156 6

48 08/17/2018 10:45 Buy 7359.7500 08/17/2018 11:36 7386.7500 525.0000 2560.0156 51

49 08/17/2018 11:52 Buy 7394.5000 08/17/2018 12:09 7394.0361 (24.2773) 2535.7383 17

50 08/17/2018 12:21 Sell 7392.5000 08/17/2018 12:40 7395.7500 (80.0039) 2455.7344 19
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